Some parts are under tension — watch your fingers and always wear eye protection.
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ltem #
11GA
111A
12LA
12RA
18
18Q
72

73

74

Description

firing pin

firing pin retaining pin

extractor kit

cam pin

stock assembly

pistol grip

charging handle

buffer assembly

side charging handle assembly




